FE FTINFTR

?;wfﬁﬂ?t«’ﬁ
Fi A Y
0 R 401
4% P 401
FHEAP 402
kPR v 402
T 402
%ot 402
R 402
w bR 403
P =V 403
v 407
ER 407
Beg¥ 408
Llg e 406
2 Fe 412
x2¢ g 412
%o 412
R 412
HuE R 413
PiEe g 414
YRE 420
A 428
A g 412

112 B EE E RN

¥R
) ¢

R
‘:

i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
%‘-E’
i:’
i:’

gf*rﬁﬂ“#%- B RTEFPES - AL

'I:‘

_F‘*

'I:‘

'I:‘

PRE A I gL Y B E LA
B ht i
L% ot @50 52 FI AR5
L%- ¢ B ISE b=
2 B 4P 3 053 5L i7 5P 5%
7 %P dBE- TS5 AN
2 RIFRSH Ay
% %h ¢ B 283 5L =
@ % P AL HE 84 5L AT
O % E B - B389 5L *
7% pd - FROTE hE
oot R R R R 240 5 % Fz
M RETR- RNM-1E RRG
B RO FRCE 285 Mz
AAREFABR20% S0
2 HAKRZF] FRE
<2 % B OE 365 5 L
< 2% K EE 360 5L Mg
< 2 RA R 34250 U
FE % IEL 122 5 e
BP ®RP LE- R 475 1A
£ R % OKiBE 150 5 AT 8

TR Rk 280 B

<2 HATCRZ B 210 5

S L

r 7 97 B # KA A

T
04-22223307
04-22825133
04-23760929
04-23756287-102
04-22613158
04-22810010
04-22877676-212
04-23726085
04-22223620
04-23124000
04-23130511
04-22503929
04-24360166-711
04-24067545
04-24067870-223
04-24875199
04-24063936
04-23303118-223
04-23372101
04-25290381-6220
04-25672171

04-24821027


http://www.tchcvs.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.tfjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.cljh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.kmjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.tcivs.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.tcavs.tc.edu.tw/
http://203.68.203.3/a1_1.asp
http://www.hsjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.cjjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.whsh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.hkjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.hwsh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.tsjh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.swjh.tcc.edu.tw/
http://www.dljh.tcc.edu.tw/dljh/index.htm
http://www.dali.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.ctas.tcc.edu.tw/
http://www.wufai.edu.tw/
http://www.mingdao.edu.tw/
http://www.fysh.tcc.edu.tw/www/
http://www.tyjh.tcc.edu.tw/
http://www.tmsh.tcc.edu.tw/
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04 25686850
04-7222844
04-22226081
048-360105-201
049-2569024
05-7832246
04-23224690
03 -4792829
04-23826178
037-329281

04-26262042

04-25812116

04-24927226

04 2233 4105


http://140.120.84.1/00home/home.php
http://www.chash.chc.edu.tw/main.php
http://www.tcfsh.tc.edu.tw/
http://www.ylvs.chc.edu.tw/
http://www.skjhs.ntct.edu.tw/
http://www.pkvs.ylc.edu.tw/bin/home.php
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E8%87%BA%E4%B8%AD%E5%B8%82
https://zh.wikipedia.org/wiki/%E5%8D%97%E5%B1%AF%E5%8D%80
https://zh.wikipedia.org/w/index.php?title=%E6%83%A0%E4%B8%AD%E8%B7%AF&action=edit&redlink=1
https://www.google.com/search?q=%E6%96%B0%E6%B0%91%E9%AB%98%E4%B8%AD&rlz=1C1CHZN_zh-TWTW1063TW1063&oq=%E6%96%B0%E6%B0%91%E9%AB%98%E4%B8%AD&aqs=chrome.0.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j0i512l8.700j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8

